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Name

Daysh, W
Littler, A
Newberry, A
Lee, M
Morgan-Hosey, J
Elliott, J
Hudson, C
Higgs, R

St Aubyn, N
Belsey, K
Thain, D
Cooke, F
Allen, G
Mitchard, M
Walker, D
Brown, S
Drew, S
Chapple, B
Dougan, M
Raistrick, J
Stevens, R
Matthews, P
Handley, E
Seabrook, H
Cowley, D
Bentley, P
Cattell, A
Forge, T
Lawson, T
Brook, A
Gurbutt, M
Gignal, M
Bosworth, M
Wattam, S
Brown, M
Mansell, P
Annan, M
Ellis, W
Hogarth, J
Greenaway, N
Chambers, J
Roberts, G
Chaplin, R
Chisholm, L
Livingstone, D
Page, S
Bennington, N
Moran, D
Cookson, C
Vale, C
Phizacklea, R
Drummond, J
Waters, A
Beard, S
Tasker, P
Mcllwaine, D
Defreitas, T
Chapman, A
Sanderson, D
Bradley, M
Bailey, P
Burrows, R
Clarke, D
Randall, B
Holt, D
Morris, R
Christopher, M
Reeves, M
Snow, K
Boswell, D
Burton, A
Carter, L

De Lacy, A
Buckley, C

Class

Iron

Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service
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25
2
43
48
29
2
30
4
2
37
33
31
40
27
33
20
2
37
2
24
12
26
34
2
2
29
14
31
10
37
2
24
27
33
26

4
27
42
43
40
2
33
2
45
40
44
40
43
47
24
35
36
2
37
2
25
16
20
35
28
24
26
36
23
34
4
36
26
10
37
25
24
29
18
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AM - Imperial Match (LR Practices)

2 Total
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23
27
49
48
45
46
45
39
24
49
39
49
37
49
39
46
29
35
39
46
34
29
35
39
35
20
37
31
46
39
32
33
16
20
36
20
16
44
47
46
36
2
46
40
39
43
35
35
43
40
33
4
4
37
35
45
2
47
2
31
34
36
24
31
33
35
40
33
20
30
34
37
25
45

5

P3 - 500-400x
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27
10
44
2
44
2
40
28
2
24
31
39
23
33
34
37
44
26
23
35
28
27
36
29
39
27
31
16
2
25
28
2
35
29
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36
25
35
33
35
36
35
34
39
30
31
20
27
21
30
21
30
2
35
17
44
37
18
27
16
25
18
26

8
17
18
2
12
13
16
25

6
47
44
42
47
45
37
41
40
4
43
39
39
2
39
2
2
30
40
23
31
20
31
37
28
2
30
2
26
23
17
25
33
25
17
24
30
26

P5 - 400-300x
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39
38
4
48
49
4
46
44
46
40
4
33
43
38
2
43
42
2
2
39
4
40
35
37
34
39
40
33
38
13
20
27
37
29
2
33

2
47
44
43
49
48
45
35
44
36
4
40
33
48
48
44
46
44
38
43
47
47
4
2
43
43
46
33
39
31
43
39
48
2
35
39
33
21

Match
Total Points

150 100.00

122

81.33

213 100.00

209
202
197
196
186
183
180
176
172
170
168
168
167
167
162
161
161
160
159
158
154
146
140
140
137
134
131
130
128
127
124
117

96

83

98.12
94.84
92.49
92.02
87.32
85.92
84.51
82.63
80.75
79.81
78.87
78.87
78.40
78.40
76.06
75.59
75.59
75.12
74.65
74.18
72.30
68.54
65.73
65.73
64.32
62.91
61.50
61.03
60.09
59.62
58.22
54.93
45.07
38.97

225 100.00

218
215
210
210
202
200
200
200
199
199
197
191
188
186
186
184
182
176
175
173
173
167
165
163
163
162
161
160
154
154
148
147
147
147
146

96.89
95.56
93.33
93.33
89.78
88.89
88.89
88.89
88.44
88.44
87.56
84.89
83.56
82.67
82.67
81.78
80.89
78.22
77.78
76.89
76.89
74.22
73.33
72.44
72.44
72.00
71.56
71.11
68.44
68.44
65.78
65.33
65.33
65.33
64.89
64.00






Position

03/04/2016

Name
Davies, H
Daysh, W
Littler, A
Newberry, A
Allen, G
Dougan, M
St Aubyn, N
Elliott, J
Hudson, C
Morgan-Hosey, J
Drew, S
Belsey, K
Higgs, R
Bentley, P
Stevens, R
Mitchard, M
Brown, S
Walker, D
Chapple, B
Handley, E
Brook, A
Cooke, F
Seabrook, H
Mansell, P
Raistrick, J
Brown, M
Thain, D
Gurbutt, M
Lawson, T
Matthews, P
Forge, T
Bosworth, M
Wattam, S
Cattell, A
Annan, M
Cowley, D
Gignal, M
Bornus, J
Ellis, W
Roberts, G
Vale, C
Chapman, A
Sanderson, D
Chambers, J
Drummond, J
Chaplin, R
Waters, A
Chisholm, L
Livingstone, D
East, S
Hogarth, J
Snow, K
Avetoomyan, J
Phizacklea, R
Tasker, P
Hutchinson, J
Page, S
Greenaway, N
Moran, D
Burton, A
Bailey, P
Defreitas, T
Beard, S
Buckton, E
Carter, L
Clarke, D
Boswell, D
Blackwell, M
Bennington, N
De Lacy, A
Reeves, M
Buckley, C
Cookson, C
Randall, B
Shiew, M
Burrows, R
Mcllwaine, D
Graham, F
Pasquier, B
Bradley, M
Morris, R
Symes, J
Stevenson, J

Christopher, M

Class
Historic
Iron

Iron
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service
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Total
16
25
25
49
49
50
43
50
49
50
42
50
48
47
49
49
50
50
47
45
43
47
48
44
37
50
47
32
49
20
38
42
44
2
45
41
48

50
49
49
49
49
48
49
48
44
50
49
44
49
4
45
46
46
46
48
47
45
44
4
4
47
38
48
49
50
43
2
39
38
30
46
46
38
M
27
37
2
43
38
33
36
45
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PM - Imperial Match (SR Practices)
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Total
18
35
26
50
49
45
50
44
48
50
48
50
50
48
47
49
50
50
47
50
45
43
43
46
43
44
M1
35
50
48
36
44
49
42
36
39
50

4
49
48
50
50
49
50
45
48
47
50
50
50
50
47
49
47
47
46
45
43
2
47
45
46
50
46
46
50
48
47
46
43
41
45
38
48
47
46
36
47
40
40
36
32
M1
40
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Total
15
26
38
47
44
45
45
44
44
49
47
40
40
40
45
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Total
23
42
28
45
47
45
45
40
47
34
42
39
36
37
37
35
30
23
35
29
33
18
28
2
17
22
24
31
19
13
25
21
18

9
12

4

9
26
42
47
47
43
36
28
42
39
38
27
4
37
32
46
32
34
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Total
21
37
10
43
42
2
43
46
36
36
37
31
36
37
31
27
38
40
32
29
36
39
33
27
43
20
22
28
26
39
26
21
17
24
18
18
10
38
48
46
43
43
43
46
45
37
46
43
31
2
4
4
45
43
30
27
31
43
40
38
36
39
32
M1
18
31
36
35
39
45
31
M1
35
41
31
30
35
36
23
27
33
32
27
13

Match

Total
93
165
127
234
231
227
226
224
224
219
216
210
210

219
218
217
216
216
214
214
210
208
207
206
206
205
204
202
201
200
200
200
197
195
194
193
188
186
185
185
182
181
181
180
173
167
167
167
166
158

Points
100.00
100.00
76.97
100.00
98.72
97.01
96.58
95.73
95.73
93.59
92.31
89.74
89.74
89.32
89.32
88.03
86.75
85.90
83.33
82.48
81.20
80.77
80.34
78.63
76.92
74.79
74.36
73.08
71.37
71.37
70.51
64.10
61.54
61.11
59.83
54.70
53.42
41.88
100.00
98.33
97.91
97.49
94.14
92.89
92.47
92.05
92.05
91.63
91.21
90.79
90.38
90.38
89.54
89.54
87.87
87.03
86.61
86.19
86.19
85.77
85.36
84.52
84.10
83.68
83.68
83.68
82.43
81.59
81.17
80.75
78.66
77.82
77.41
77.41
76.15
75.73
75.73
75.31
72.38
69.87
69.87
69.87
69.46
66.11






